
Project Name and Number 
RFP# 300-03-25  
Answering Services Authority Wide  

Date Issued 
January 6, 2025 

Due Date: 
January 28, 2025 at 10:00 a.m. 

Pre-Sub Meeting 
January 16, 2025 at 10:00 
a.m.  

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2890 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

Brandon.havranek@hacp.org  

 
 

Brandon Havranek  

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2766 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

kathleen.obringer@hacp.org 

 
 

Kathleen Obringer 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2768 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

ricardo.williams@hacp.org 

 
 

Rick Williams 

 
 

HACP 

 
 

2305 Bedford Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2761 

  
 

Lloyd.wilson@hacp.org  

 
 

Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 7th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-27850 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

Loreal.cryder@hacp.org 

 
 

Loreal Cryder  

 
 

CALLS PLUS 

 
 

 
 

337-704-0550 

  
 

lsanchez@callsplus.net 

 
 

Laniya Sanchez 

mailto:Brandon.havranek@hacp.org
mailto:kathleen.obringer@hacp.org
mailto:ricardo.williams@hacp.org
mailto:Lloyd.wilson@hacp.org
mailto:Loreal.cryder@hacp.org
mailto:lsanchez@callsplus.net


 
AMA Consulting 

Group, LLC 

  
 

408-710-8855 

  
 

Janessa.Villarruel@amaconsultinggrou
p.com 

 
 

Janessa Villarruel 

 
AMA Consulting 

Group, LLC 

  
 

775-815-3300 

  
 

Lena.frias@amaconsultinggroup.com 

 
Lena Frias 

 
 

Anserve, Inc. 

  
 

682-882-6743 

  
 

Linsey_baker@anserve.com 
 

Linsey_baker 

 
 

Linsey Baker 

 
Responsive Answering 

Service 

  
 

412-608-3565 

  
 

cmeredith@responsiveansering.com 
 

 
 

Casey Meredith 

 
Success Link 
Outsourcing 

  
 

510-509-0228 

  
 

liza@sl-outsourcing.com 

 
 

Liza Bautista 

 
AMA Consulting 

Group, LLC 

  
 

336-905-9900 

  
 

christinar@amaconsultinggroup.com 

 
 

Christina Presnell 

 
Responsive Answering 

Service 

  
786-634-6418 

  
 

jvolker@responsiveanswering.com 

 
 

Jessica Volker 
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CCM Consulting Group 

 
 

 
 

515-559-7139 

  
 

adunlap@ccmconsultingfirm.com 

 
 

Alex Dunlap 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 7th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2743 

  
 

Courtnay.bryson@hacp.org 

 
 

Courtnay Bryson 
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